Virginia Board of Medicine

Advisory Board on Athletic Training
Tuesday, September 9, 2003 9:00 a.m.
Board Room 4, 5" Floor
6603 West Broad Street
Richmond, VA 23230

“Agenda”

Call to Order

Roll Call

Introduction of Members/Staff

Approval of Minutes of the May 6, 2003 Meeting

Adoption of Agenda

Public Comment

1.

2.

8.

9.

Athletic Advisory Legislative Proposal

Rule-making Request from Marty Bradley, MS, ATC
Proposed Regulations for Provisional Certification
NOIRA on Ethical Standards

Exception to Rule-Making on NATABOC Issue
Practice of Physical Therapy and Athletic Training
Review of Bylaws

Election of Officers

Announcements

Next scheduled meeting:

Adjournment



